RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Bader 10-1
Start 12-22-16

4 soil 4 Finish 12-28-16

27 clay/gravel 31
107 shale 138

15 lime 153

10 shale 163

59 lime 222

38 shale 310

14 lime 324 set 40’ of 7’ w/ 10sxs
11 shale 335 ran 1012.3° of 2 7%
105 lime 440 cemented to surface 110sxs
40 shale 480

64 lime 544

6 shale 550

49 lime 599
184  shale 783

11 lime 794

61 shale 855

28 lime 883

15 shale 3898

6 lime 904

16 shale 920

7 lime 927

5 shale 932

6 lime 938

33 shale 971

15 Bkn sand 986 good show

32 shale 1018 T.D.



